
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Management 
Ortal North America Contacts 

Jon Bowsher CEO North America jon@ortalheat.com 818-237-5185 
Tom Foster VP of Operations tom@ortalheat.com 614-206-0182 

 

Sales 
Adam Rohrer National Accounts & Regional Sales 

Manager (MI, IL, WI, MN, ND, SD) 
adam@ortalheat.com  614-285-8721 

Jerrad Gubani Regional Sales Manager (CA, NV, AZ) jerrad@ortalheat.com 818-813-2060 
Bob Croft Regional Sales Manager (MO, NK, IA, FL, 

GA, AL, NC, SC, TN, MS, AR) 
bob@ortalheat.com 818-836-1633 

Elle Parks Regional Sales Manager (TX, OK, LA) elle@ortalheat.com  818-312-6453 
Suzanne Greenway Regional Sales Manager (OH, IN, KY) suzanne@ortalheat.com  614-307-2946 
Darren Huenefeld Regional Sales Manager (Canada) darren@ortalheat.com 818-610-9936 

Dan Keaton Sales Manager (WA, OR, MT, ID, AK) dan@dksalescorp.com  206-409-9190 
Ty Miller  Sales Manager (CO, NM, UT, WY) ty@vestasales.com 303-601-5050 

Gabe Stein Sales Manager (ME, NH, VT, MA, CT, RI, NJ, 
PA ,NY, DE, MD, DC, VA, WV)  

a3salesllc1@gmail.com 413-210-0108 

A&D & Marketing 
Gina Almaguer Director of A&D and Marketing gina@ortalheat.com 818-238-7000, ext 106 
Susie Fischer West Coast Architect & Design Consultant 

(WA, ID, MT, OR, ID, WY, SD, ND, CA, NV, UT, 
CO, AZ, NM, TX, AK, BC, AB, SK,) 

susie@ortalheat.com 818-238-7000, ext 131 

Kristie Inman Mid-West Architect & Design Consultant 
(NE, KS, OK, MN,IA, MO, AR, KA, WI, MI, IL, 
IN, OH, KY, TN, MS, AL, GA, FL, SC, NC, MB, 

ON, QC) 

Kristie@ortalheat.com 818-238-7000 ext 105 

 

Operations & Logistics  

 
 

 
 

Accounting 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Technical 

Ani K Controller ani.k@ortalheat.com 818-238-7000, ext 113 
Jeremy Rachels Finance Manager jeremy.r@ortalheat.com 818-238-7000 ext 133 
Elizabeth Henry Finance Clerk elizabeth@ortalheat.com 818-238-7000, ext 101 

Ilona Rinkoff Operations Lead ilona@ortalheat.com 818-238-7000, ext 100 
Angela Noble Ortal Team Representative angela@ortalheat.com 818-238-7000, ext  108 
Adam Stout Ortal Team Representative adam.s@ortalheat.com 818-238-7000, ext  109 
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Customer Service 

 
 
Human Resources + Design Center 

 

Anson Brown Technical Manager anson.brown@ortalheat.com 818-238-7000, ext 124 
Bernard Klennert Technical Service and Training 

Manager 
bernard@ortalheat.com 818-238-7000 ext 128 

Kevin Nolan Technical Support Specialist kevin@ortalheat.com 818-238-7000 ext 132 
Cyndi Anderson Technical Support Specialist Cyndi.anderson@ortalheat.com  818-238-7000, ext 126 

Sean Sakamoto Customer Relations Coordinator sean.s@ortalheat.com 818-238-7000, ext 104 

Gabrielle Buzenski Human Resources / Design Center 
Coordinator 

gabrielle@ortalheat.com 818-238-7000, ext 130 

Ortal North America 
Tel: 1 (818) 238-7000 | Fax: 1 (818) 678-0541 
2152 Citygate Drive, Columbus, OH 43219 
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